
469-5192

754-4413

265-3667

451-0690

265-3382

750-5623

330-0289

$24.75

4-Aug-15

Deadline

JOHN CARNEVALE

MARTY D'AMBROSE

5

$24.75

DAVID VANKNAPP

MARTY D'AMBROSE

MARTY D'AMBROSE

BYE

CARL GUTH 

JOHN CARNEVALE 

DOUG DORSEY

DOUG DORSEY 

4

CARL GUTH 

DAVID MCBRIDE

BOB WENSLEY

11

6

13

JEFF THOMAS

JEFF THOMAS

LOUIS NICOLOSI 

LOUIS NICOLOSI

ERNIE NAVARRO

14

FRED FRIBERG 

7

3

TORREY HOBBS

JEFF THOMAS

GEORGE MARCIANO

FRED FRIBERG

BOB WENSLEY

15

CHUCK DETTMAN

2

265-9857

23-Jun

Deadline

25-Aug-15

DOUG DORSEY

16

9

12

10

JEFF BEARD 

LOUIS NICOLOSI

$40.50

PRESIDENTS CUP"D" FLIGHT

8

Deadline

14-Jul-15

1

DOUG DORSEY

LOUIS NICOLOSI

LOUIS NICOLOSI

Deadline

FLIGHT CHAMPION

PRESIDENTS CUP

$60.00


